Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Email: sales@flextechhose.co.uk

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1 1/4” 32 42 2.50 80 4.85 0.94 0.66 T3350-3410-032-101
1 1/2” 38 48 2.50 95 4.39 0.94 0.78 T3350-3410-038-101
- 40 50 2.50 100 4.27 0.94 0.83 T3350-3410-040-101
1 3/4” 45 55 2.50 115 4.10 0.94 0.92 T3350-3410-045-101
2” 50 61 2.50 125 4.00 0.94 1.04 T3350-3410-050-101
- 55 65 2.50 140 3.75 0.89 1.10 T3350-3410-055-101
2 3/8” 60 70 2.50 150 3.60 0.89 1.20 T3350-3410-060-101
2 1/2” 65 75 2.50 165 3.30 0.89 1.29 T3350-3410-065-101
- 70 80 2.50 175 3.15 0.89 1.38 T3350-3410-070-101
3” 75 87 2.50 190 2.92 0.89 1.80 T3350-3410-075-101
- 80 93 2.50 200 2.77 0.89 1.93 T3350-3410-080-101
3 1/2” 90 103 2.50 225 2.40 0.89 2.16 T3350-3410-090-101
4” 100 115 2.50 250 2.10 0.87 2.80 T3350-3410-100-101
- 110 124 2.50 275 1.95 0.87 2.95 T3350-3410-110-101
Key Features
• Heavy weight
• Resistant to abrasion and flexion
• Smooth inner surface

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
4 1/2” 115 129 2.50 290 1.80 0.87 3.35 T3350-3410-115-101
- 120 134 2.50 300 1.65 0.87 3.75 T3350-3410-120-101
5” 125 140 2.50 315 1.65 0.87 4.09 T3350-3410-125-101
- 130 143 2.50 325 1.65 0.83 4.30 T3350-3410-130-101
- 140 153 2.50 350 1.50 0.83 4.50 T3350-3410-140-101
6” 150 167 2.50 450 1.50 0.82 4.53 T3350-3410-150-101
- 160 175 2.50 500 1.35 0.81 5.05 T3350-3410-160-101
- 175 190 2.50 650 1.20 0.79 5.25 T3350-3410-175-101
7” 180 195 2.50 700 1.20 0.76 5.40 T3350-3410-180-101
8” 200 220 2.50 950 1.05 0.66 6.43 T3350-3410-200-101
- 225 241 2.50 1150 0.90 0.58 7.11 T3350-3410-225-101
10” 250 267 2.50 1300 0.90 0.51 8.25 T3350-3410-250-101
- 275 292 2.50 1450 0.75 0.46 8.68 T3350-3410-275-101
12” 300 317 2.50 1600 0.60 0.42 9.12 T3350-3410-300-101
Flexible Ducting
Highly Abrasion Resistant Polyurethane Ducting (Smoothbore & Antistatic) 2.50mm Wall